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DATE DAY VARSITYOPPONENT LOCATION
2/15/22

2/16/22

2/22/22

2/25-26/2020

3/1/22

3/2/22

3/3/22

3/8/22

3/10/22

3/11/22

3/22/20

3/24/22

3/29/22

4/4/22

4/5/22

4/7/22

4/12/22

4/13/22

4/19/22

4/21/22

4/26/22

4/28/22

5/11/22

5/14/22

5/18-19/22

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Fri-Sat

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wed-Thurs

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

TBA

TBA

6:00

6:00

5:00

TBA

4:30

5:00

4:30

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:15

TBD

4:15

4:15

4:15

4:15

4:15

4:15

5:00

5:00

4:15

4:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

Cypress Christian

The Woodlands Christian

Cristro Rey Jesuit

Fort Bend Christian Tournament

First Baptist  

Lutheran South

John Cooper

Bay Area Christian

Second Baptist

First Baptist  

Bay Area Christian

St. Agnes

Concordia Lutheran

St. Pius X

St. John XXIII  

Kelly 

St. Agnes

St. Francis Episcopal

Concordia Lutheran

St. Pius X

St. John XXIII (Senior Night)

Kelly 

Area Playoffs

Regional Playoffs

State Championships

Athletic Director /Head Coach: Rick Perez | Assistant Coach:  June Hilbert Updated: Feb. 28 2022


