

## SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2021 - 2022

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	VARSITY
2/15/22	Tuesday	Cypress Christian	Away	6:00
2/16/22	Wednesday	The Woodlands Christian	Away	6:00
2/22/22	Tuesday	Cristro Rey Jesuit	Away	5:00
2/25-26/2020	Fri-Sat	Fort Bend Christian Tournament	Away	TBA
3/1/22	Tuesday	First Baptist	Home	4:30
3/2/22	Wednesday	Lutheran South	Away	5:00
3/3/22	Thursday	John Cooper	Home	4:30
3/8/22	Tuesday	Bay Area Christian	Away	4:00
3/10/22	Thursday	Second Baptist	Away	4:00
3/11/22	Friday	First Baptist	Away	4:00
3/22/20	Tuesday	Bay Area Christian	Home	4:15
3/24/22	Thursday	St. Agnes	Away	TBD
3/29/22	Tuesday	Concordia Lutheran	Home	4:15
4/4/22	Monday	St. Pius X	Home	4:15
4/5/22	Tuesday	St. John XXIII	Away	4:15
4/7/22	Thursday	Kelly	Home	4:15
4/12/22	Tuesday	St. Agnes	Home	4:15
4/13/22	Wednesday	St. Francis Episcopal	Home	4:15
4/19/22	Tuesday	Concordia Lutheran	Away	5:00
4/21/22	Thursday	St. Pius X	Away	5:00
4/26/22	Tuesday	St. John XXIII (Senior Night)	Home	4:15
4/28/22	Thursday	Kelly	Away	4:30
5/11/22	Wednesday	Area Playoffs		TBA
5/14/22	Saturday	Regional Playoffs	ТВА	
5/18-19/22	Wed-Thurs	State Championships	ТВА	TBA
				TBA